Seconda Categoria 2025/2026 (Veneto) - Girone E

classifica completa 9° giornata

SQUADRA
7 Mulini Fimon

B.P.93

Bassan Team Motta
Bissarese

Fides San Pietro In Gu
Grumolo

Junior Monticello
Lampo 1945

Prix Marola

Quinto Vicentino

Real Rampazzo

Riviera Berica

S. Lazzaro Serenissima
Union Olmo Creazzo
Viatek San Paolo Ariston

Vicenza City FC

risultati della 9° giornata
09/11/2025

09/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025
09/11/2025

09/11/2025

www.sanlazzaroserenissimavicenza.it
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B.P.93

Bissarese

Vicenza City FC

Fides San Pietro In Gu

Junior Monticello

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Viatek San Paolo Ariston

7 Mulini Fimon

GF

Quinto Vicentino

Real Rampazzo

Union Olmo Creazzo

Lampo 1945

Riviera Berica

Prix Marola

Bassan Team Motta

Grumolo
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